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SMOKE CENTRAL BBQ
MUTTLEY CREW BBQ
COOL HAND QUE

REDMULE'S BAD ASS
BBQ
TRIPLE H BBQ

FRED VEGAS SMOKERS
SMOKIN' SWEETMEATS
YES, DEAR BBQ

ZIPS BBQ
ROLLIN'KOLBZ

ANGRY JACK BBQ
ROAST BEAST BBQ
KINGS BBQ

HOLD YOUR HORSES
BBQ
ROOTERS-N-TOOTERS

FYC BBQ
MAYA JANE BBQ CO.
CHOOCHOO BBQ
HOT COLE'S BBQ

TENNESSEE SMOKE
SHOWIN'
ELITE BBQ SMOKERS

ATLANTA BBQ STORE
THE PIT CREW GA
Q-INATOR!

HICKORY BARBECUE
COMPANY
OFF THE CHAIN

BROTHER-IN-LAW BBQ
WIGGLE BUTTS BBQ

CHICKEN
178.2972

177.7144
172.5600
170.8228

174.2744
176.5600
170.8228
175.4056
169.6800
168.5256
174.2628
174.8456
170.8800
175.4056

171.9656
173.7028
175.4172
167.3712
168.5372
168.5256

168.5372
174.2628
169.6800
166.2400
170.2628

168.5372
172.0116
171.9772
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PORK_RIBS
176.5600

178.8572
174.2744
174.2628

168.5372
173.1200
176.5716
171.9772
171.4172
173.7028
163.9312
168.5372
166.8228
163.9428

173.1200
171.4284
165.1200
165.6800
171.9772
171.4172

172.5600
162.8000
167.3944
169.6800
166.2512

165.0972
176.0116
160.5028

Main Contest Overall
Expertise: Experienced

of

PORK
174.8456

174.8456
170.8228
176.5600

176.5716
173.1200
168.5372
165.0972
166.2628
175.4056
167.3828
174.2744
175.4400
166.2400

170.8228
169.1084
165.1200
171.4172
168.5372
168.5828

160.5028
166.2400
165.6800
162.2284
167.9888

165.0972
163.9544
167.3828

BRISKET
171.9656

166.2284
170.2628
166.2400

167.3712
163.3712
169.6684
173.1084
177.7372
165.0972
176.5600
163.9312
167.9656
174.2628

163.9428
165.0856
170.8456
170.2628
163.9428
163.9660

168.5372
166.2400
165.7144
170.2628
161.1084

165.6800
151.9316
163.9772

Contest Name: GEORGIA BBQ
CHAMPIONSHIP SUMMER

THROWDOWN
Location: CUMMING, GA

GEORGIA BBQ CHAMPIONSHIP

Total
701.6684

697.6456
687.9200
687.8856

686.7544
686.1712
685.6000
685.5884
685.0972
682.7312
682.1368
681.5884
681.1084
679.8512

679.8512
679.3252
676.5028
674.7312
672.9944
672.4916

670.1372
669.5428
668.4688
668.4112
665.6112

664.4116
663.9092
663.8400
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Rank Num. Team Name

29

30
31
32
33
34
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37
38
39

14

24
23
26
12
18
35
19
16
38
32

PERFECTLY BLENDED
COMPETITION BBQ
STEWBABYS BBQ

ROAD WARRIORS BBQ
WILLINGHAM'S

SWEET DIXIE BBQ

THE BARBECUE DEPOT
SUE E. PIGG

CLAUDE'S Q

SWEET SMOKE BBQ
RBH BBQ

SOUTHERN
PITMASTERS

CHICKEN
162.8000
169.6800
165.0856
169.6916
162.7884
162.8456
165.7144
166.8228
158.2400
155.3716
139.9200
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PORK_RIBS
167.3828
166.2400
160.5144
172.0000
156.5028
162.2400
167.9656
159.3600
159.3944
155.9200
163.4056

Main Contest Overall
Expertise: Experienced

of

PORK

161.6456
162.8228
159.9544
151.9200
171.9656
167.9656
161.1200
158.7884
161.0856
151.9084
154.2400

BRISKET
170.8228
162.8000
168.5716
160.5028
161.6684
157.6572
154.7884
164.5256
163.9428
151.9544
151.3712

Contest Name: GEORGIA BBQ
CHAMPIONSHIP SUMMER

THROWDOWN
Location: CUMMING, GA

GEORGIA BBQ CHAMPIONSHIP

Total

662.6512
661.5428
654.1260
654.1144
652.9252
650.7084
649.5884
649.4968
642.6628
615.1544
608.9368
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20 SMOKE CENTRAL BBQ
30 MUTTLEY CREW BBQ
39 FRED VEGAS SMOKERS
28 MAYA JANE BBQ CO.

2 YES, DEAR BBQ

5 HOLD YOUR HORSES BBQ
31 ROAST BEAST BBQ

3 TRIPLE H BBQ

15 ANGRY JACK BBQ

17 ATLANTA BBQ STORE

22 FYC BBQ

8 COOL HAND QUE

27 BROTHER-IN-LAW BBQ

11 WIGGLE BUTTS BBQ

21 ROOTERS-N-TOOTERS

1 KINGS BBQ

36 SMOKIN' SWEETMEATS
29 REDMULE'S BAD ASS BBQ

34 HICKORY BARBECUE COMPANY

26 WILLINGHAM'S

9 THE PIT CREW GA
24 STEWBABYS BBQ
37 ZIPS BBQ

7 HOT COLE'S BBQ

25 ELITE BBQ SMOKERS
6 OFF THE CHAIN

4 ROLLIN'KOLBZ

33 TENNESSEE SMOKE SHOWIN'

13 CHOOCHOO BBQ

Tally Sheets - CHICKEN
Expertise: Experienced

GEORGIA BBQ CHAMPIONSHIP
SUMMER THROWDOWN
CUMMING, GA

GEORGIA BBQ CHAMPIONSHIP

Table Judgel Judge2 Judge3 Judge4 Judge5 Judge6 Total

646
311
650
977
650
981
977
315
977
311
981
646
311
981
981
311
315
981
646
315
311
977
646
315
311
646
650
646
981

35.4400
34.8572
33.7028
33.7028
33.7028
33.7028
33.7028
36.0000
33.7028
32.5600
33.7028
35.4400
34.2972
30.2628
32.5600
35.4400
32.5600
36.0000
35.4400
33.7144
32.5600
32.5600
32.0000
32.5600
34.8572
28.5600
33.7028
28.5600
32.5600

32.5600
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
33.7028
36.0000
32.5600
36.0000
36.0000
31.4056
32.5600
35.4400
34.8572
33.7028
34.2972
36.0000
33.7028
32.5600
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
34.8572
33.7028
36.0000
32.5600
36.0000
33.7028

36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
33.7028
32.5600
36.0000
32.5600
33.7028
32.5600
34.8572
33.7028
36.0000
34.2972
32.5600
33.7028
36.0000
32.5600
33.7028
36.0000
32.5600
32.5600
30.2628
34.8572
32.5600
32.5600
33.7028

of

36.0000
34.8572
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
34.8572
33.7028
33.7028
36.0000
31.4056
32.5600
32.5600
30.2628
32.0000
32.5600
34.8572
33.7028
31.4172
32.5600
32.5600
32.5600
33.7028
34.8572
31.4172
33.7028
33.7028
33.7028

34.8572
36.0000
31.4056
33.7144
33.7028
32.5600
35.4400
34.8572
34.8572
36.0000
35.4400
36.0000
30.2628
36.0000
36.0000
33.7028
36.0000
32.5600
32.5600
32.5600
34.8572
32.0000
32.5600
32.5600
34.8572
30.2628
36.0000
32.5600
33.7028

36.0000
32.5600
34.8572
33.7028
33.7028
36.0000
33.7028
36.0000
33.7028
36.0000
34.8572
36.0000
34.8572
34.8572
33.7028
33.1428
33.7028
30.8572
32.5600
34.8572
32.5600
32.5600
36.0000
34.8572
29.1200
36.0000
32.5600
33.7028
32.5600

178.2972
177.7144
176.5600
175.4172
175.4056
175.4056
174.8456
174.2744
174.2628
174.2628
173.7028
172.5600
172.0116
171.9772
171.9656
170.8800
170.8228
170.8228
170.2628
169.6916
169.6800
169.6800
169.6800
168.5372
168.5372
168.5372
168.5256
168.5256
167.3712



Kc s Tally Sheets - CHICKEN SEWEQ%?SOWSSAWNSH'P
Bs BARBEQUE Y CUMMING, GA

*SOCIETY * Expertise: Experienced
07-31-2021 15:14:32 GEORGIA BBQ CHAMPIONSHIP

Rank Num. Team Name Table Judgel Judge2 Judge3 Judge4 Judge5 Judge6 Total

30 19 CLAUDE'S Q 977  30.2628 36.0000 34.8572 33.7028 32.0000 30.2628 166.8228
31 10 Q-INATOR! 650  36.0000 32.5600 32.5600 32.5600 29.1084 32.5600 166.2400
32 35 SUE E. PIGG 977 325600 33.1428 30.8572 33.1544 34.2972 325600 165.7144
33 23 ROAD WARRIORS BBQ 650  31.4056 32.5600 36.0000 32.5600 31.4056 32.5600 165.0856
34 18 THE BARBECUE DEPOT 977  30.2628 32.0000 32.0000 33.1428 32.0000 33.7028 162.8456
35 14 PERFECTLY BLENDED COMPETITION ~ 315  30.2628 32.5600 32.5600 32.5600 32.5600 32.5600 162.8000
36 12 ESVQEET DIXIE BBQ 311 325600 33.7028 31.4172 29.1200 31.4056 33.7028 162.7884
37 16 SWEET SMOKE BBQ 646  30.8572 32.5600 29.7028 30.2628 34.8572 29.1200 158.2400
38 38 RBH BBQ 315  30.2628 31.4172 31.4172 26.2628 29.1200 33.1544 155.3716
39 32 SOUTHERN PITMASTERS 650  28.5600 28.5600 28.5600 25.1200 24.5256 29.1200 139.9200
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Rank Num. Team Name

1 30 MUTTLEY CREW BBQ

2 36 SMOKIN' SWEETMEATS

3 20 SMOKE CENTRAL BBQ

4 27 BROTHER-IN-LAW BBQ

5 8 COOL HAND QUE

6 29 REDMULE'S BAD ASS BBQ

7 4 ROLLIN' KOLBZ

8 39 FRED VEGAS SMOKERS

9 21 ROOTERS-N-TOOTERS

10 25 ELITE BBQ SMOKERS

11 26 WILLINGHAM'S

12 7 HOT COLE'S BBQ

13 2 YES, DEAR BBQ

14 22 FYC BBQ

15 33  TENNESSEE SMOKE SHOWIN'

16 37  ZIPSBBQ

17 10 Q-INATOR!

18 31 ROAST BEAST BBQ

19 3 TRIPLE H BBQ

20 35 SUE E. PIGG

21 9 THE PIT CREW GA

22 14 PERFECTLY BLENDED COMPETITION
BBQ

23 1 KINGS BBQ

24 34 HICKORY BARBECUE COMPANY

25 24  STEWBABYS BBQ

26 13 CHOOCHOO BBQ

27 28 MAYA JANE BBQ CO.

28 6 OFF THE CHAIN

29 5 HOLD YOUR HORSES BBQ

Copyright Kansas City Barbeque Society, 2012

Tally Sheets - PORK RIBS
Expertise: Experienced

GEORGIA BBQ CHAMPIONSHIP
SUMMER THROWDOWN
CUMMING, GA

GEORGIA BBQ CHAMPIONSHIP

Table Judgel Judge2 Judge3 Judge4 Judge5 Judge6 Total

981
311
311
646
311
977
977
981
315
977
977
977
646
311
981
981
646
981
311
650
315
650

650
311
646
646
311
315
650

33.7028
34.8572
33.7028
34.2972
34.8572
33.7028
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
32.5600
33.7028
34.8572
32.5600
33.7028
33.7028
29.7028
32.5600
34.8572
36.0000
34.8572
33.7028

33.7028
33.7028
32.5600
35.4400
32.5600
32.5600
32.5600

36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
34.8572
31.4172
35.4400
36.0000
31.4172
33.7028
32.0000
36.0000
32.5600
33.1428
32.5600
34.8572
36.0000
34.8572
32.5600
33.7028
31.4172
34.8572

34.8572
35.4400
36.0000
32.5600
32.0000
31.4172
33.7028

36.0000
36.0000
33.1428
34.8572
33.7028
36.0000
32.0000
32.5600
33.7028
34.8572
35.4400
34.8572
29.7028
33.1428
34.8572
36.0000
32.5600
36.0000
32.5600
33.7028
31.4172
32.5600

32.5600
34.8572
32.5600
30.2628
33.7028
32.5600
32.5600

of

34.8572
32.5600
36.0000
34.8572
34.8572
34.8572
36.0000
34.8572
36.0000
34.8572
31.4056
34.8572
32.5600
35.4400
34.8572
31.4172
32.5600
32.5600
33.7028
32.0000
30.2628
32.5600

31.4172
30.8456
32.5600
31.4172
32.0000
34.8572
32.5600

36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
32.5600
36.0000
36.0000
33.7028
32.0000
36.0000
33.1428
36.0000
32.5600
36.0000
33.7028
35.4400
33.1428
34.8572
32.5600
34.8572
30.8456
36.0000
33.7028

33.1428
31.4056
32.5600
36.0000
34.8572
32.5600
30.8456

36.0000
33.7144
34.8572
36.0000
32.5600
33.7028
32.5600
33.7028
31.4056
32.5600
36.0000
32.5600
36.0000
36.0000
32.0000
33.7144
33.7028
32.5600
31.4172
32.5600
33.7028
32.5600

32.5600
26.8228
32.5600
26.8228
29.1200
32.5600
32.5600

178.8572
176.5716
176.5600
176.0116
174.2744
174.2628
173.7028
173.1200
173.1200
172.5600
172.0000
171.9772
171.9772
171.4284
171.4172
171.4172
169.6800
168.5372
168.5372
167.9656
167.3944
167.3828

166.8228
166.2512
166.2400
165.6800
165.1200
165.0972
163.9428



Kc R L Tally Sheets - PORK RIBS Sﬁﬁﬁgﬁfﬁgﬁﬁmmmp
Bs BARBEQUE y CUMMING, GA

*xSOCIETY » Expertise: Experienced
07-31-2021 15:15:06 GEORGIA BBQ CHAMPIONSHIP

Rank Num. Team Name Table Judgel Judge2 Judge3 Judge4 Judge5 Judge6 Total

30 15 ANGRY JACK BBQ 650  31.4056 33.7028 32.5600 33.7028 32.5600 29.1200 163.9312
31 32 SOUTHERN PITMASTERS 977 32,5600 32.0000 33.1428 30.8572 33.1428 32.5600 163.4056
32 17 ATLANTA BBQ STORE 315  29.1200 29.1200 30.2628 34.8572 36.0000 32.5600 162.8000
33 18 THE BARBECUE DEPOT 981  33.7028 33.7028 31.4172 30.8572 28.0000 32.5600 162.2400
34 23 ROAD WARRIORS BBQ 315  31.4172 314172 325600 29.7028 33.7028 31.4172 160.5144
35 11 WIGGLE BUTTS BBQ 650  33.7028 32.5600 32.5600 32.5600 29.1084 29.1200 160.5028
36 16 SWEET SMOKE BBQ 977 314056 29.1200 34.2972 30.2744 30.8572 32.5600 159.3944
37 19 CLAUDE'S Q 315 325600 29.1200 30.2628 28.5600 36.0000 31.4172 159.3600
38 12 SWEET DIXIE BBQ 646  33.1428 29.1200 29.1200 32.5600 32.5600 29.1200 156.5028
39 38 RBH BBQ 650 32,5600 29.1200 32.5600 30.2628 29.1200 31.4172 155.9200
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11
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15
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18
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26
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29
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3 TRIPLE H BBQ

29 REDMULE'S BAD ASS BBQ
1 KINGS BBQ

4 ROLLIN'KOLBZ

30 MUTTLEY CREW BBQ
20 SMOKE CENTRAL BBQ
31 ROAST BEAST BBQ

39 FRED VEGAS SMOKERS
12 SWEET DIXIE BBQ

13 CHOOCHOO BBQ

8 COOL HAND QUE

21 ROOTERS-N-TOOTERS
22 FYC BBQ

33 TENNESSEE SMOKE SHOWIN'

36 SMOKIN' SWEETMEATS
7 HOT COLE'S BBQ

34 HICKORY BARBECUE COMPANY

18 THE BARBECUE DEPOT
15 ANGRY JACK BBQ

11 WIGGLE BUTTS BBQ

37 ZIPS BBQ

17 ATLANTA BBQ STORE

5 HOLD YOUR HORSES BBQ
9 THE PIT CREW GA

28 MAYA JANE BBQ CO.

2 YES, DEAR BBQ

6 OFF THE CHAIN

27 BROTHER-IN-LAW BBQ
24 STEWBABYS BBQ

Tally Sheets - PORK
Expertise: Experienced

GEORGIA BBQ CHAMPIONSHIP
SUMMER THROWDOWN
CUMMING, GA

GEORGIA BBQ CHAMPIONSHIP

Table Judgel Judge2 Judge3 Judge4 Judge5 Judge6 Total

981
646
977
981
977
650
315
315
977
311
981
650
650
977
977
646
981
650
315
977
311
650
311
981
646
977
981
315
315

33.7028
34.8572
33.7028
36.0000
32.5600
33.7028
34.8572
34.8572
33.7028
34.8572
33.7028
33.7028
33.7028
33.7028
32.5600
32.5600
34.8572
33.7028
32.5600
33.7028
32.5600
32.5600
32.5600
33.7028
34.2972
32.5600
32.5600
34.8572
36.0000

34.8572
30.2628
35.4400
36.0000
36.0000
35.4400
34.8572
36.0000
34.8572
35.4400
32.5600
36.0000
36.0000
32.0000
36.0000
32.5600
31.4172
36.0000
32.5600
36.0000
32.0000
33.7028
32.5600
32.5600
32.5600
32.5600
32.5600
32.5600
36.0000

36.0000
36.0000
34.8572
33.7028
36.0000
36.0000
33.7028
32.5600
33.7028
34.8572
36.0000
34.8572
33.7028
33.1428
32.5600
36.0000
32.5600
32.5600
32.5600
32.5600
33.7028
32.5600
32.5600
31.4172
33.1428
34.8572
32.5600
34.8572
32.0000

of

34.8572
33.7028
36.0000
36.0000
33.7028
36.0000
34.8572
33.7028
36.0000
32.0000
32.5600
32.5600
32.0000
34.2972
34.8572
31.4172
33.7144
32.0000
32.5600
30.2628
34.2972
32.5600
33.7028
34.2972
32.5600
32.5600
30.8572
31.4172
28.5600

36.0000 34.8572 176.5716
36.0000 36.0000 176.5600
35.4400 33.7028 175.4400
33.7028 32.5600 175.4056
35.4400 33.7028 174.8456
31.4056 33.7028 174.8456
36.0000 33.7028 174.2744
36.0000 32.5600 173.1200
33.7028 33.7028 171.9656
32.5600 33.7028 171.4172
36.0000 32.5600 170.8228
31.4056 33.7028 170.8228
31.4056 33.7028 169.1084
35.4400 30.2628 168.5828
32.5600 32.5600 168.5372
30.2628 36.0000 168.5372
32.0000 34.8572 167.9888
33.7028 30.2628 167.9656
36.0000 33.7028 167.3828
32.5600 32.5600 167.3828
33.7028 32.0000 166.2628
31.4056 34.8572 166.2400
34.8572 31.4056 166.2400
33.7028 30.2628 165.6800
32.5600 32.5600 165.1200
32.0000 32.5600 165.0972
36.0000 31.4172 165.0972
30.2628 29.1200 163.9544
25.1084 30.2628 162.8228



RE|SAEASETE e ocon SRRSO
Bs BARBEQUE y CUMMING, GA

*xSOCIETY » Expertise: Experienced
07-31-2021 15:15:22 GEORGIA BBQ CHAMPIONSHIP

Rank Num. Team Name Table Judgel Judge2 Judge3 Judge4 Judge5 Judge6 Total

30 10 Q-INATOR! 315 325600 32.5600 32.0000 28.5600 33.7028 31.4056 162.2284
31 14 PERFECTLY BLENDED COMPETITION 646  30.2628 30.2628 32.5600 34.8572 30.2628 33.7028 161.6456
32 35 ESS E. PIGG 646  26.2628 32.5600 31.4172 32.0000 32.0000 33.1428 161.1200
33 16 SWEET SMOKE BBQ 650  32.5600 32.5600 32.5600 32.0000 31.4056 29.1200 161.0856
34 25 ELITE BBQ SMOKERS 315 325600 34.8572 30.2628 30.2628 32.5600 29.1200 160.5028
35 23 ROAD WARRIORS BBQ 311 314172 30.8572 32.5600 32.5600 32.5600 27.4056 159.9544
36 19 CLAUDE'S Q 650  30.2628 32.0000 34.8572 30.2628 31.4056 29.7028 158.7884
37 32 SOUTHERN PITMASTERS 646  29.7028 29.1200 33.1544 31.4172 30.2628 29.7028 154.2400
38 26 WILLINGHAM'S 311 325600 29.1200 28.5600 32.0000 29.1200 29.1200 151.9200
39 38 RBH BBQ 311  27.9656 32.0000 30.2628 31.4172 30.2628 26.8456 151.9084

Copyright Kansas City Barbeque Society, 2012 2 of 2



KC KANSAS CITY

BSBARBEQUE
*SOCIETY *

07-31-2021 15:15:37

Rank Num. Team Name

1 37  ZIPSBBQ

2 15  ANGRY JACK BBQ

3 5 HOLD YOUR HORSES BBQ

4 2 YES, DEAR BBQ

5 20 SMOKE CENTRAL BBQ

6 28 MAYA JANE BBQ CO.

7 14 PERFECTLY BLENDED COMPETITION
BBQ

8 8 COOL HAND QUE

9 13 CHOOCHOO BBQ

10 10 Q-INATOR!

11 36 SMOKIN' SWEETMEATS
12 23 ROAD WARRIORS BBQ

13 25 ELITE BBQ SMOKERS

14 1 KINGS BBQ

15 3 TRIPLE H BBQ

16 29 REDMULE'S BAD ASS BBQ
17 17 ATLANTA BBQ STORE

18 30 MUTTLEY CREW BBQ

19 9 THE PIT CREW GA
20 6 OFF THE CHAIN
21 4 ROLLIN'KOLBZ

22 22 FYC BBQ

23 19 CLAUDE'S Q

24 11 WIGGLE BUTTS BBQ

25 33 TENNESSEE SMOKE SHOWIN'
26 7 HOT COLE'S BBQ

27 21 ROOTERS-N-TOOTERS

28 16 SWEET SMOKE BBQ

29 31 ROAST BEAST BBQ
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Tally Sheets - BRISKET
Expertise: Experienced

GEORGIA BBQ CHAMPIONSHIP
SUMMER THROWDOWN
CUMMING, GA

GEORGIA BBQ CHAMPIONSHIP

Table Judgel Judge2 Judge3 Judge4 Judge5 Judge6 Total

977
981
646
315
315
981
981

977
650
977
650
977
646
315
977
311
981
650
646
311
315
646
981
646
311
650
977
315
650

36.0000
32.5600
30.2628
36.0000
31.4056
33.7028
33.7028

32.5600
33.7028
30.2628
33.7028
34.2972
34.8572
33.7028
33.7028
31.4172
33.7028
36.0000
30.2972
26.2628
33.7028
29.7028
30.2628
31.4400
31.4172
33.7028
33.7028
34.8572
33.7028

35.4400
36.0000
33.7028
33.7028
32.5600
33.7028
33.7028

35.4400
36.0000
35.4400
36.0000
34.8572
32.5600
32.5600
32.5600
32.5600
33.7028
33.7028
32.0000
32.5600
32.5600
32.5600
33.7028
31.4172
31.4172
32.5600
30.2628
34.8572
33.7028

32.5600
36.0000
36.0000
30.2628
30.2628
36.0000
36.0000

32.5600
32.5600
36.0000
32.5600
32.0000
36.0000
33.1428
33.7028
32.5600
34.8572
32.5600
32.5600
34.8572
32.5600
30.2628
36.0000
31.4172
34.8572
32.5600
33.7028
29.1200
32.5600

of

34.8572
36.0000
33.7028
33.7028
36.0000
36.0000
34.8572

32.5600
34.2972
36.0000
32.5600
25.1200
32.5600
32.5600
33.7028
33.7028
32.5600
33.7028
30.2628
33.1428
34.8572
32.5600
32.5600
32.5600
34.8572
32.5600
32.5600
29.1200
32.5600

35.4400 36.0000 177.7372
30.8456 36.0000 176.5600
34.8572 36.0000 174.2628
36.0000 33.7028 173.1084
36.0000 36.0000 171.9656
31.4400 28.5600 170.8456
31.4400 32.5600 170.8228

36.0000 33.7028 170.2628
30.8456 33.7028 170.2628
32.5600 30.2628 170.2628
33.7028 33.7028 169.6684
34.8572 32.5600 168.5716
32.5600 32.5600 168.5372
32.5600 36.0000 167.9656
29.7028 33.7028 167.3712
30.2628 36.0000 166.2400
26.8572 31.4172 166.2400
29.1200 30.2628 166.2284
36.0000 34.8572 165.7144
33.7028 31.4172 165.6800
314172 30.2628 165.0972
36.0000 33.7028 165.0856
29.1428 32.0000 164.5256
33.7028 34.8572 163.9772
314172 28.5600 163.9660
31.4056 32.5600 163.9428
314172 32.5600 163.9428
33.7028 31.4056 163.9428
31.4056 30.2628 163.9312
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*SOCIETY * Expertise: Experienced
07-31-2021 15:15:37 GEORGIA BBQ CHAMPIONSHIP

Rank Num. Team Name Table Judgel Judge2 Judge3 Judge4 Judge5 Judge6 Total

30 39 FRED VEGAS SMOKERS 977  30.2628 32.5600 33.7028 36.0000 30.8456 30.2628 163.3712
31 24 STEWBABYS BBQ 311  31.4172 31.4172 31.4172 32.5600 33.7028 33.7028 162.8000
32 12 SWEET DIXIE BBQ 650  32.0000 32.5600 33.7028 32.0000 31.4056 30.2628 161.6684
33 34 HICKORY BARBECUE COMPANY 650  30.8456 32.5600 32.5600 32.0000 33.1428 30.2628 161.1084
34 26 WILLINGHAM'S 646  29.1200 30.2628 29.1200 32.5600 36.0000 32.5600 160.5028
35 18 THE BARBECUE DEPOT 315  31.4172 314172 29.7028 29.7028 32.5600 32.5600 157.6572
36 35 SUE E. PIGG 311 291200 32.5600 29.1200 32.0000 31.4056 29.7028 154.7884
37 38 RBH BBQ 981 325600 26.8228 29.1200 28.5600 33.1544 28.5600 151.9544
38 27 BROTHER-IN-LAW BBQ 981 325600 31.4172 31.4172 29.1200 27.4172 27.4172 151.9316
39 32 SOUTHERN PITMASTERS 311  29.7028 28.5600 32.5600 29.7028 30.8456 26.8456 151.3712
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